
Pos 

 

American Iron Xtreme 

1 

2 

 

FFR 

1 

 

Honda Chal 2 

1 

 

PTD 

1 

2 

3 

4 

 

Spec Iron 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

 

Super Touring 1 

1 

 

Super Touring 2 

1 

2 

3 

4 

 

Super Unlimited 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

525 

10 

17 

101 

31 

012 

019 

865 

20 

167 

68 

27 

00 

67 

88 

168 

48 

7 

28 

38 

6 

Name 

Ed McGuire 

Donald Anglin 

Lars Lattstrom 

robert paszkiewicz 

Ty Young 

Hunter Gahl 

Walter Araya 

michael Young 

Robert Miller 

John Coulter 

J am es T EA M R ay-c in  R a y 

GT Meyer 

Mark Reed 

James Long 

Matt Isbell 

Jerry Stout 

TSM  Liberty GT 

Russ Dalba 

Cody Kishel 

pete johns 

jacob mosler 

Class 

American Iron Xtreme 

American Iron Xtreme 

FFR 

Honda Chal 2 

PTD 

PTD 

PTD 

PTD 

Spec Iron 

Spec Iron 

Spec Iron 

Spec Iron 

Spec Iron 

Super Touring 1 

Super Touring 2 

Super Touring 2 

Super Touring 2 

Super Touring 2 

Super Unlimited 

Super Unlimited 

Super Unlimited 

Laps 

18 

17 

17 

18 

17 

17 

17 

17 

18 

17 

17 

17 

17 

19 

19 

18 

18 

18 

19 

17 

17 

Diff 

1 Lap 

1.765 

32.847 

32.980 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

Total Tm 

25:09.229 

24:13.369 

25:15.438 

25:10.655 

24:39.246 

24:41.011 

25:12.093 

25:12.226 

24:54.140 

24:15.169 

24:24.210 

24:29.872 

24:41.811 

25:19.396 

24:50.662 

24:17.972 

25:04.937 

25:06.414 

24:08.684 

25:28.035 

25:28.529 

Best Tm 

1:22.378 

1:24.005 

1:27.360 

1:22.693 

1:25.599 

1:25.695 

1:27.311 

1:27.322 

1:21.442 

1:24.128 

1:25.209 

1:24.129 

1:25.131 

1:17.942 

1:15.471 

1:19.028 

1:20.997 

1:21.673 

1:12.529 

1:26.338 

1:28.001 

Make/Model 

Ford FR500S-25 

Ford Mustang GT 

Factory Five Cobra repl. 

Honda Integra 

BMW E30 #31 

BMW Spec E30 

Ford FocusSVT 

BMW E30 #865 

Ford Mustang GT 

Ford Mustang GT 

Ford Mustang 

Ford Mustang GT 

Ford Mustang GT 

Ford Taurus 

Chevy C5Z 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Nissan GT-R 

Mazda RX-7 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Chevrolet camaro 

Mosler Consulier 

Notes 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 2/13/2017 9:09:33 PM 

Bryan Carpenter - Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Jim Pantas - Event Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA - Southeast 

Margin of Victory 

41.978 

Avg. Speed 

95.375 

Best Lap Tm 

1:12.529 

Best Speed 

100.263 

Best Lap by 

28 - Cody Kishel 

 

NASA-SE Sept 2015 RRR 

Thunder-AIX HC SU ST2 SI PTD FFR 

Thunder Race 

Race started at 14:37:38 

Roebling Road Raceway 2.020 miles 

9/27/2015 02:34 PM 


